BSL interpreters for Festival shows
1. There is a BSL video for The Super Special Disability Roadshow here and the BSL interpretation for the show is done by Natalie MacDonald 
1. Removed – interpretation by Craig McCulloch
1. Family Encounters at the Botanics – interpretation on Sunday 30 May by Nicolle Murdoch. Please contact us to check availability on 0131 225 8050.
1. Alley Oop on Sat 29 May at 10.30am (ages 6-8) – interpretation by Nicolle Murdoch
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	Event
	Date
	Time
	BSL Interpreter

	Festival Opening Event
	Tuesday 25 May
	16:00-16:30
	Catherine King

	The Special Disability Roadshow Live Q&A
	Tuesday 25 May
	19:55-20:10
	Yvonne Strain

	Panel Discussion: In A New Light 
	Wednesday 26 May 
	10.00-11.00
	Catherine King and Yvonne Strain

	Meet the Company: Performance Programme
	Wednesday 26 May 
	16:00-17:30
	Catherine King + Katie Fenwick

	Meet the Company: Performance Programme
	Thursday 27 May 
	16:00-17:30
	Catherine King + Lisa Li

	Removed Live Q&A
	Thursday 27 May 
	19:55-20:10
	Katie Fenwick 

	In Conversation: Birds of Paradise
	Friday 28 May
	10:00-11:00
	Yvonne Strain

	Excerpt from Audio Play: Hannah Lavery 
	Friday 28 May
	16:00-17:00
	Catherine King

	In Conversation: Katy Wilson
	Monday 31 May
	16:00-17:00
	Yvonne Strain

	Early Sharing: Shotput
	Tuesday 1 June
	10:00-11:00
	TBC (asked Amy)

	Meet the Company: Family Encounters Programme
	Tuesday 1 June
	16:00-17:00
	Catherine King + Lisa Li

	Meet the Company: Family Encounters Programme
	Wednesday 2 June
	10:00-11:00
	Yvonne Strain + Lisa Li

	Meet the Company: Family Encounters Programme
	Thursday 3 June
	16:00-17:00
	Catherine King and Yvonne Strain

	Rehearsed Reading: Xana Marwick
	Friday 4 June
	16:00-17:00
	Catherine King and Yvonne Strain



